The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK OC 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-31

Settled
2023-12-01
2023-12-02
2023-12-07
2023-12-11
2023-12-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Test purchase
Test purchase reimbursement
EZ Donation from Dusty Ray
Test purchase
WITHDRAWN: $7.48. DEPOSITED: $117.40.

ID Amount Balance

$77.28

txn NQHgOYg -$6.40 $70.88
txn gnHEEEG $6.40 $77.28
txn R2ZHMMPp $111.00 $188.28
txn K9H74E8 -$1.08 $187.20
$187.20

Hack OC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack OC's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



