

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK OC 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$77.28
2023-12-02	💣 Test purchase	txn_NQHgOYg	-\$6.40	\$70.88
2023-12-07	🔗 Test purchase reimbursement	txn_gnHEEE6	\$6.40	\$77.28
2023-12-11	IDonation from Dusty Ray	txn_R2HMMPp	\$111.00	\$188.28
2023-12-30	💣 Test purchase	txn_K9H74E8	-\$1.08	\$187.20
	WITHDRAWN: \$7.48. DEPOSITED: \$117.40.			\$187.20

Hack OC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack OC*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.